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IMIE
Krzysztof
Tomasz
Michat
Maciej
Maciej
Wojciech
Marcin
Radek
Marek
Adam
Marcin
Piotr
Francesco
Tomasz
Krystian
Michat
Marcin
Dominik
Aleksander
Marta
Patryk
Marcin
Krzysztof
Dariusz
Robert
Marcin
Jacek
Sean
Marcin
Robert
Bogdan
Dariusz
Andrzej
Sebastian
Piotr
Darek
Marcin
Stawomir
Szymon
Edwin
Mitostawa
Dariusz
Tadeusz
Pawet
Pawet
Zbigniew
Dawid
Krzysztof
Dariusz
Piotr
Adam
Norbert
Wojciech
Arron
Karolina
Yermakhan
Edyta
Grzegorz
Leszek
Jaroslaw
Tomasz
Krzysztof
Monika
Barttomiej
Stanistaw
Marcin
Bogdan
Krzysztof
Przemystaw
tukasz
Stefan
Maciej

NAZWISKO
Krygier
Filipowicz
Kawa
Stachowiak
Dutkiewicz
Skory
Kufel
Gozdek
Primik
Pluszka
Walencik
Kleczewski
Leo
Majewska
Jargito
Maciopa
Taras
Stankiewicz
Ostasiuk
Jusinska
Swietochowski
Ciesielski
Chartanowicz
Krél
Michalski
Tomczak
Nowocien
Briggs
Bogucki
Zagoérny
Slepowronski
Letkowski
Zalewski
Wiasinowicz
Bieniek
Knychas
Czajkowski
Stanski
Drabczyk
Mréz
Wasiak
Sarzata
Goral
Stangenberg
Machon
Pacuta
Lesniakiewicz
Baranowski
Zebrowski
Stawinski
Bugajski
Skrzypczak
Szota
Trevor
Maciag
Bekbolat
Majewska
Idzikowski
Juszczak
Zych
Magot
Rosinski
Czarnecka
Sarzata
Kaminski
Gradzik
Pigtek
Krupa
Kuspit
Szabtowski
Sopyto
Banaszak

NR
122
95
111
178
93
172
124
97
162
161
196
114
127
138
105
136
188
180
156
21
187
87
85
120
141
247
152
80
77
203
186
129

198
75
116
89
181
92
145
59
169
96
179
132
157
128
70
209
175
83
173
184
190
30
74
31
103
108
208
137
167

170
109
99

159
121
125
182
177
69
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EKO BIEG
Warszawa, 22.08.2020
dystans: 5km BIEG
WYNIKI

KLUB
Spieszsiepowoli.pl
6MBOT/ZebrowskiTeam
#NoToSteryd
Adidas Runners Warsaw
TEAM Dutkiewicz
Krolewski klub biegacza

BieganiePo40.pl
Vege Runners
Vege Runners

UKS FILIPIDES TERESIN
Atletica Ceccano
Widtorogi

Naprzod Miociny

SKN

MKB Dreptak
Warsaw Run Team
KrissCoaching Team
Zabiegany Wotomin
Zabiegany Wotomin

Uczniowski Klub Sportowy RUSIEC
Adidas Runners

Trinergy

ENTRE RUNNING

To Naturalne

Gapmont Running Team

Teaam Nutrilite

ORT tomianki

PKP Intercity Running Team

PZU Sport Team

To Naturalne
PSZCZOLKOWSKI TEAM

AKS Polonia Warszawa
Kkb

TO NATURALNE

MSZ biega
SAN ESCOBAR
Maratonczyk.pl

Widtorogi
Parkrun Pruszkéw

KAT.
ElitaM
ElitaM
ElitaM

M30-45
M30-45
M30-45
M30-45
M46-60
M46-60
M30-45
M30-45
M12-16
M17-29
M30-45
M17-29
M30-45
M30-45
M30-45
M30-45
ElitaK
M12-16
M46-60
M46-60
M46-60
M30-45
M30-45
M61+
M46-60
M30-45
M30-45
M30-45
M30-45
M61+
M30-45
M30-45
M46-60
M17-29
M46-60
M46-60
M30-45
Elitak
M61+
M46-60
M30-45
M30-45
M46-60
M17-29
M46-60
M30-45
M30-45
M46-60
M12-16
M46-60
M46-60
Elitak
M17-29
K30-45
M46-60

Goctawskie Koty Z Niezaleznym Cyrylem N M46-60

AKS Polonia Warszawa
GOS Nadarzyn

LECHICI Zielonka

M30-45
M30-45
M46-60
K17-29
M17-29
M61+
M30-45
M61+
M46-60
M30-45
M17-29
M30-45
M30-45

MSC/KAT
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2,5km
09:07
09:06
09:00
09:06
09:06
09:16
09:23
09:45
09:35
10:06
10:19
09:52
10:13
10:30
10:17
10:16
10:18
10:16
10:34
10:28
10:17
10:30
10:16
10:58
10:49
10:31
10:41
10:48
10:25
10:27
11:02
10:57
11:13
11:18
11:06
11:31
11:07
11:38
11:36
11:01
11:41
11:31
11:53
11:18
11:39
11:41
11:26
11:37
11:38
11:29
11:34
11:37
11:57
12:24
11:40
11:50
11:48
11:34
12:15
11:57
11:46
12:17
11:49
12:15
12:26
12:51
12:17
12:16
12:17
12:40
12:41
12:28

META
18:09
18:11
18:13
18:29
18:35
19:12
19:31
19:38
19:42
20:10
20:29
20:38
20:41
20:51
20:57
21:05
21:06
21:09
21:12
21:18
21:20
21:22
21:27
21:28
21:33
21:34
22:00
22:10
22:13
22:15
22:19
22:41
22:45
22:47
22:49
22:59
23:10
23:11
23:23
23:24
23:27
23:30
23:36
23:39
23:42
23:51
23:58
23:59
24:09
24:10
24:11
24:16
24:18
24:24
24:25
24:30
24:34
24:37
24:38
24:40
24:48
24:51
24:53
24:59
25:02
25:03
25:16
25:19
25:25
25:25
25:30
25:32



73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

tukasz
Krzysztof
Katarzyna
Agnieszka
Dariusz
Grzegorz
Jan
Mariusz
Przemystaw
Katarzyna
Ayan
Matgorzata
Magdalena
Dariusz
Krzysztof
Marta
Monika
Michat
Emilia
Katarzyna
Agata
Krzysiek
Zbigniew
Zbigniew
Agnieszka
Bakdaulet
Kasia
Marek
Roma
Michat
Piotr
Martyna
Ireneusz
Janusz
Anna
Aneta
Lashyn
Andrzej
Zbigniew
Mateusz
Mirostaw
Wincenty
Artur
Tomasz
Tomasz
Stanislaw
Marcin
Ewa
Beata
Anna
Hubert
Bogustaw
Ewa
Julian
Piotr
Monika
Irina
Radostaw
Janusz
Marcel
Grzegorz
Aleksandra
Agata
Zdzislaw
Katarzyna
Tomasz
Lukasz
Ewa
Adam
Piotr
Justyna
Kasia
Ewa

Mossor
Maciag
Borowiecka
Krupa
Budzik
Mazurek
Krypa
Radzewicz
Krajewski
Nowakowska
Zholdybay
Niedzidtka
Brzozowska
Wierbitowicz
Skulimowski
Klimek
Turczynska
Zajkowski
Jedrej
Pawtowska
Isasi-Kuran
Wojciechowski
Rodak
Jusinski
Jasinska-Kot
Bakhtiyar
Diugosz
Wisniewski
Nawrocka
Boguszewski
Grabowski
Szwad
Mendrek
Gutkowski
Walczak
Zargba
Turapbayev
Hulanicki
Bator
Lipinski
Artyszuk
Kisiel
Radomski
Bartosik
Pietrzak
Tokarzewski
Nita

Szlek
Sieczko
Mendrek
Sierzycki
Przybylski
Sierzputowska
Nowacki
Dymel
Brzozowska
Hulanicka
Tylman
Bukowski
Lenart
Imiotek
Tanska

Nita
Niewiadomski
Muranty
Chton
Nowicki
Zawadzka
Biernacki
Milbert
Gagat
Rajchel
Tomczak

144
134

29
82
213
123
165
119
41
207
39

197
174
23
57
204
20
44
18
199
166
107
19
68

37
78
98
55
140
101
58
62
193
102
72
131
66
113
164
71
160
189
149
54

34
171
163
51
150
94

16
194
100
126
104
56
40
148
36
86
151
63
76
142
13
47
246
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EKO BIEG
Warszawa, 22.08.2020
dystans: 5km BIEG
WYNIKI

Biatoteka

INFJ

Leczo Team

Adidas Runners Warsaw

TO NATURALNE
Pstrokaty Pareomaraton

Auto Centrum Jézefow
Leczo Team

Vege Runners

Markowi Biegacze
ZALOGA BOLS
Markowi Biegacze

Stay Insane
OSiR Mokotéw

Izba Adwokacka w Warszawie
Grabosie Team
Gapmont Running Team

TurboDziki

TurboDziki

Goggle Team

Widtorogi

Komoréw

ZALOGA BOLS
Dzielnica Mokotéw
TurboDziki

Sie_Biega

TO NATURALNE
12Tri.pl
Biegaczki.pl
Goggle Team

Stowarzyszenie Da¢ Siebie Innym

SUNMAKE

Vege Runners

M17-29
M30-45
K17-29
K30-45
M46-60
M30-45
M61+
M46-60
M46-60
K30-45
M17-29
K46-60
K30-45
M46-60
M61+
K30-45
K46-60
M30-45
K30-45
K30-45
K30-45
M30-45
M46-60
M46-60
K30-45
M17-29
K30-45
M30-45
K30-45
M30-45
M46-60
K30-45
M30-45
M46-60
K30-45
K30-45
M17-29
M61+
M61+
M17-29
M46-60
M61+
M46-60
M17-29
M30-45
M61+
M30-45
K30-45
K30-45
K30-45
M30-45
M61+
K46-60
M61+
M61+
K30-45
K61+
M30-45
M61+
M12-16
M17-29
K17-29
K30-45
M61+
K17-29
M46-60
M46-60
K30-45
M61+
M30-45
K30-45
K30-45
M30-45

12:41
12:30
13:01
12:42
12:48
12:28
12:53
12:14
12:50
12:04
11:50
12:45
13:15
13:17
13:10
12:59
13:19
13:03
13:13
13:18
13:28
12:48
13:40
13:00
13:37
13:11
13:28
13:14
13:35
13:07
13:47
13:50
14:03
14:00
14:08
14:14
13:10
14:24
14:05
13:25
13:56
13:55
14:01
13:37
15:21
14:49
13:02
14:31
14:30
15:47
14:41
15:03
14:59
15:45
15:13
14:09
15:21
13:29
15:29
13:44
14:43
14:45
16:17
16:06
15:17
16:04
14:35
16:17
17:08
15:55
15:27
16:40
17:04

25:36
25:42
25:42
25:53
26:04
26:05
26:13
26:24
26:30
26:30
26:34
26:41
26:53
27:08
27:12
27:18
27:20
27:28
27:29
27:34
27:43
27:44
27:45
27:48
27:49
27:51
27:53
27:55
27:57
28:05
28:10
28:19
28:40
28:48
28:53
28:55
29:01
29:03
29:32
29:40
29:53
30:04
30:12
30:16
30:17
30:35
30:37
30:54
31:01
31:19
31:28
31:43
31:46
31:46
32:04
32:11
32:20
32:27
32:36
33:05
33:22
33:37
33:52
34:29
34:37
35:06
35:26
35:26
35:32
35:56
36:00
36:17
36:19



146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Judyta
Jacek
Mariusz
Katarzyna
Donata
Aleksandra
lwona
Jerzy
Mariusz
Ewa
Paulina
Dariusz
Elzbieta
Beata
Dorota
Jacek
Andrzej
Adam
Jerzy
Michat
I1zabella
Bozena
Henryk
lwona
Dorota
Leszek
Edmund

Kopczynska
Niedziotka
Naskret
Ostaszewska
Ogonczyk
Nawrocka-Dudkiewicz
Kochman
Cieslak
Kozicki

Ramza

Biniek
Sochocki
Adamczyk
Golacka-Piotrowska
Rosinska
Bajorek

Dymel

Zaperty
Czechowski
Uminski
Sierzputowska
Frydrych
Marek
Karwowska
Durka

Kielak

Walega

25
147
146

43

42

24
88
118
48

176

15
49
67
224
206
90
195
52
12
139
22
11
112
218
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EKO BIEG
Warszawa, 22.08.2020
dystans: 5km BIEG
WYNIKI

MARKOWI BIEGACZE
To Naturalne

Vege Runners

SUNMAKE

Amatorka biegania

1zbi Konsulting

mza - warszawa
UMISIE BYLEWLIMICIE
UMISIE BYLEWLIMICIE

ENTRE RUNNING

K30-45
M46-60
M30-45
K46-60
K17-29
K30-45
K46-60
M61+
M30-45
K46-60
K17-29
M46-60
K46-60
K46-60
K30-45
M30-45
M61+
M61+
M61+
M30-45
K30-45
K61+
M61+
K30-45
K30-45
M30-45
M61+

16:30
23:42
16:39
15:25
17:23
16:59
17:21
17:48
21:23
17:48
17:46
17:19
19:02
17:58
17:58
19:26
19:28
20:01
20:37
20:47
23:58
23:35
27:20

36:46
36:58
37:38
37:54
37:54
38:03
38:07
38:12
38:29
38:40
38:57
39:16
40:21
40:33
40:46
40:51
40:54
41:44
42:39
43:58
47:11
55:59
58:05



